
I.D.:	100357433

Cabluri	si	produse	conexe

Data
publicarii

23.07.24 Coduri	CPV 44320000-9

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

25.07.24	07:00 Pretul	estimativ: 44.200,00	RON	-	44.200,00	RON

Descriere: Unitatea	noastra	intentioneaza	sa	achizitioneze	urmatoarele:	-cablu	FO	multi	mode	4	fibre
50/125	OM3	(cablu	FO	LSZH4xMM	50/125	OM3,raza	min	de	curbura	140	mm)	-	8000	ml	-
adaptor	FO	SC/PC	MM	(OM1,	OM2,	OM3,OM4)	DUPLEX	-	400	buc	-	pigtail	FO	multi	mode	OM3
SC	1,5	ml	(	pigtail	SC	fibra	MM	50/125	OM3	manta	LSZH,culoare	aqua)	-	1200	buc	-	tub
termocontractabil	60	mm	pt	protectie	suduri	optice	folosite	in	casetele	de	sudura	optica	-
1200	buc


